MODEL NO

DESCRIPTION

Braytron

PRODUCT DATASHEET

BG38-03400

BRY-VEKTA-B-WL.2-WHT-1xG9-IP54-WALL LIGHT

Braytron

WALL FIXTURE

MODEL NO: BG38-03400

Max 10w-1xG9

Bulb included

| _| SUITABLEFOR
oo G9BULB

Luminare is intended to use in outdoor aplications
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Braytron

General Characteristics

Model No
Main Family
Sub Family
Type

Body Color
Lamp Shape
Light Source
Socket
Warranty
Class

IP

IK

Electrical Characteristics

Lifetime
Voltage
Material
Working Temperature

Frequency

Package Informations

N.W.
G.W.
PCS/CTN
Length
Width
Height
EAN

BG38-03400
Outdoor Lighting
Wall Fixture
Wall

White

N/A

N/A

G9

2 Years
CLASS |
IP54

IK02

20000 h
220-240V
Aluminium-Glass
-20°C ~ +40°C
50/60Hz

12,3 kg

14,3 kg

30

55 cm

23,5¢cm

37 cm
5949097737473

PRODUCT DATASHEET

Product Characteristics

Wattage

Color Temperature

Color Rendering Index (CRI) :

Color Category

Max.10 w
3000K

>80

Warm White

Dimensions & Weight

P. Length
P. Width
P. Height
Weight
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100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
4109
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